MLCC

vs.vs. vs.

Impedance / ESR vs. frequency

Impedance and ESR for radial PF series

Conductive Polymer

(25°C)

Frequency (Hz)
100 1M100K10K1K

10

100

1K

10K

1

Im
p

ed
an

ce
 a

n
d

 E
SR

 (
m

Ω
)

PF151M035G125PTA
150µF 35V 105°C (Ø10 x 12.5) 18mΩ
Impedance
ESR

PF471M016F115PTD
470µF 16V 105°C (Ø8 x 11.5) 10mΩ
Impedance
ESR

▪ Stable capacitance over the whole
voltage range

▪ Smaller dimensions and less pcb area

DC bias Polymer vs. MLCC

Comparison capacitance – voltage characteristics

The Solid Conductive Polymer offers:

much better „available“ capacitance
on higher voltage level

MLCC vs. Polymer Caps

DC Bias (V)
6521

-70

-50

-30

10

-90

Δ
C

/C
 (

%
)

-10

3 4 7

MLCC 1206 100µF 6.3V X5R
Polymer 100µF 6.3V

Trigger @ 6.3 V

vs.vs. vs.

Category Series Capacitance Voltage
Max.

Temperature
Impedance
at 100kHz

Comment Type Price per pcs

MLCC Low impedance 100 µF 6.3V 85 °C 50 mΩ X5R ceramic CL31A107MQHNNNE USD  0.121

Polymer Cap Low impedance 100 µF 6.3V 105 °C 30 mΩ PM101M6R3C055PTR USD  0.104

Saving Costs by Design
Substitution of MLCCs by Solid Conductive Polymer Caps

CapXon
100
6.3
PM647

Worst Case
Scenario

Solid Conductive
Polymer

100 µF 6.3V ±20%

MLCC
100 µF 6.3V ±20% X5R

Nominal value 100 µF 100 µF

Nominal
tolerance

Polymer: -20%
MLCC: -20%

80 µF 80 µF

ΔC/C (DC Bias)
at 6.3V

Polymer: 0
MLCC: -75%

80 µF 20 µF

ΔC/C (Temp.)
at 85°C

Polymer: +5%
MLCC: -15%

84 µF 17 µF

Result 84 µF 17 µF * 5 =  85 µF

Price (USD /pcs) 0.1039 0.1203

Total amount 0.104 ∙ 1 = 0.104 0.121 ∙ 5 = 0.605

One Solid Conductive Polymer Cap replaces five MLCCs

vs.

>> possible cost reduction of 83%

>> cost savings of about 50k USD per 100k boards

Which job they can do best?

Typical Applications

Applications:
• Digital and high frequency devices
• Voltage stabilizing in LCD and LED panels
• Buffering of CPUs, FPGAs, graphical cards

and sensor ICs
• Input and output smoothing in

USB power supplies and power banks

Applications:
• Automotive Electronics
• DC Link in brushless DC motor drives
• Smoothing for gate drive circuits
• ECU input filtering
• DC/DC power supply input filtering
• Output smoothing in LED power supplies